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	 Explore Training in the EEx London Hubs at Kings Cross & Clapham
Type

Full Day

 

Full Day

 

Workshop
Workshop

 

Workshop
Workshop
Workshop

 

Twilight
Twilight
Twilight 

Full Day 

Open Evening 

Learning Walk

Cost

£175 (exc. VAT) 

£175 (exc. VAT)

£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)

 

£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT) 

 

£35 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT)
£35 (exc. VAT) 

£175 (exc. VAT) 

Free 

£20 (exc. VAT)

Date 

 

24/04/2020

 

08/06/2020

 

23/03/2020
27/04/2020

 

19/03/2020
23/04/2020
04/06/2020

 

23/04/2020
11/06/2020
09/07/2020 

16/03/2020 

02/07/2020 

04/06/2020

Location

Kings Cross

Clapham

Clapham
Clapham 

Kings Cross
Kings Cross
Kings Cross

Kings Cross
Kings Cross
Kings Cross 

Clapham 

Kings Cross 

Kings Cross

Course 

In-depth Support for Securing Best Practice in EYFS 

How Effective is Your EYFS? A Senior Leaders Guide to Self-Evaluating Practice

In-depth Support for Securing Best Practice in EYFS 

All About High-Quality Outdoor Learning 3-5yrs 

Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 3-5yrs 

How to Build on Children’s Interests
How to Secure Effective Interactions

Bitesize Workshops for Practice Essentials 5-7yrs 

How to Manage the Curriculum in KS1
How to Evidence Learning & Progress in KS1
How to Make the Most of Outdoor Learning in KS1

Inspirational Ideas for Learning & Progression 3-7yrs 

The Enquiring Mind: From Wow to Understanding How  
Moving it On! Outdoor Learning with Added Challenge
Let’s Play Games: Mastering Maths through Making Games  

Interpreting & Presenting EExAT Data

Accounting for Children’s Progress 

Open Evenings 

Back to School: Planning Your Environment for the New Term 

Join us for a Learning Walk

Learning Walk

Early Excellence 
Explore London  
CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership  
courses through to our essential workshops  
and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and 
KS1 practitioners – you’ll find a comprehensive 
range of specialist CPD to support you and your 
team covering all aspects of the curriculum.

Bespoke packages 
available for LAs, MATs  
& TSAs, please enquire:

admin@earlyexcellence.com

EEx Kings Cross Hub 
Edith Neville Primary School,  

174 Ossulston Street, Kings Cross NW1 1DN

EEx Clapham Hub 
Maytree Nursery School & Childrens Centre, 

4 Allingham Road, Clapham SW4 8EG

Tel: 01422 311 314

Find us at our new locations



	 Join National Events Taking Place in London
Type

Full Day Course 
 

 
Workshop
Workshop
Learning Walk
Package

Cost

£175 (exc. VAT) 
 

 
£55 (exc. VAT)
£55 (exc. VAT)
£20 (exc. VAT)
£125 (exc. VAT)

Location

London
London 

 
Kings Cross
Kings Cross
Kings Cross
Kings Cross

Date

13/03/2020
03/06/2020 

 
22/04/2020
22/04/2020
22/04/2020
22/04/2020

Course

Developing Young Mathematicians
Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery 

All About Maths Roadshow
Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians
Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches
Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths
Package: All Three Courses

earlyexcellence.com/
training

For further 
details & booking 

go online



Early Excellence Head Office
The Clockhouse, Rosemount Estate, 
Huddersfield Road, Elland HX5 0EE

Telephone: 01422 311 314
Email: admin@earlyexcellence.com
www.earlyexcellence.com

New London Locations 
 
EEx Kings Cross Hub
Edith Neville Primary School, 174 Ossulston 
Street, Kings Cross NW1 1DN

EEx Clapham Hub
Maytree Nursery School & Childrens Centre,
4 Allingham Road, Clapham SW4 8EGR

EF
: 1

2.
0

3.
20

View London CPD & Book Online  
earlyexcellence.com/training

View National Events & Book Online  
earlyexcellence.com/nationalevents 

Make an Enquiry & Book  
cpd@earlyexcellence.com 01422 311 314

Explore Bespoke Support & Onsite Training  
admin@earlyexcellence.com

Our terms & conditions are available at 
earlyexcellence.com/terms

Early 
Excellence
Inspirational 
Learning

“I am looking forward to welcoming you to our new 
London Hubs where we will be leading all of our EYFS 
and KS1 training and hosting many of our national events 
– and it is with huge thanks to Edith Neville Primary 
School and Maytree Nursery School for enabling us to 
offer such a fantastic programme of specialist CPD. I will 
also be out and about leading bespoke support and 
training - so do get in touch if I can be of help.”

Anna Lacey
Regional Development Consultant, London




