

Early Excellence

Training Programme Overview Spring/Summer 2020

Be immersed in best practice with high quality CPD



Early Excellence Explore London CPD & Events

From our broad range of leadership courses through to our essential workshops and ever-popular twilight sessions for EYFS and KS1 practitioners – you'll find a comprehensive range of specialist CPD to support you and your team covering all aspects of the curriculum.



Explore Training in the EEx London Hubs at Kings Cross & Clapham

Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	24/04/2020	Kings Cross
Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	08/06/2020	Clapham
Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	23/03/2020	Clapham
Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	27/04/2020	Clapham
Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	19/03/2020	Kings Cross
Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	23/04/2020	Kings Cross
Workshop	£55 (exc. VAT)	04/06/2020	Kings Cross
Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	23/04/2020	Kings Cross
Twiliaht	£35 (exc. VAT)	11/06/2020	Kings Cross
Twilight	£35 (exc. VAT)	09/07/2020	Kings Cross
	_		
Full Day	£175 (exc. VAT)	16/03/2020	Clapham
	_		
Open Evening	Free	02/07/2020	Kings Cross
Learning Walk	£20 (exc. VAT)	04/06/2020	Kings Cross
	Full Day Workshop Workshop Workshop Workshop Twilight Twilight Twilight Twilight Open Evening	Full Day £175 (exc. VAT) Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) Full Day £175 (exc. VAT)	Full Day £175 (exc. VAT) 08/06/2020 Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 23/03/2020 Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 19/03/2020 Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 23/04/2020 Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 23/04/2020 Workshop £55 (exc. VAT) 04/06/2020 Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) 11/06/2020 Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) 11/06/2020 Twilight £35 (exc. VAT) 09/07/2020 Full Day £175 (exc. VAT) 16/03/2020 Open Evening Free 02/07/2020

Bespoke packages available for LAs, MATs & TSAs, please enquire:

admin@earlyexcellence.com

Join National Events Taking Place in London

Course	Туре	Cost	Date	Location
Developing Young Mathematicians Laying Important Foundations in the Journey to Mastery	Full Day Course	£175 (exc. VAT)	13/03/2020 03/06/2020	London London
All About Maths Roadshow Securing Firm Foundations: A Leaders Guide to Enabling Young Mathematicians Exploring Maths in Action: A Teachers Guide to Practical Approaches Embedding Maths in Provision: A Practitioners Guide to Everyday Maths Package: All Three Courses	Workshop Workshop Learning Walk Package	£55 (exc. VAT) £55 (exc. VAT) £20 (exc. VAT) £125 (exc. VAT)	22/04/2020 22/04/2020 22/04/2020 22/04/2020 22/04/2020	Kings Cross Kings Cross Kings Cross Kings Cross Kings Cross





"I am looking forward to welcoming you to our new London Hubs where we will be leading all of our EYFS and KS1 training and hosting many of our national events – and it is with huge thanks to Edith Neville Primary School and Maytree Nursery School for enabling us to offer such a fantastic programme of specialist CPD. I will also be out and about leading bespoke support and training - so do get in touch if I can be of help."

Anna Lacey
Regional Development Consultant, Londor

View London CPD & Book Online earlyexcellence.com/training

View National Events & Book Online early excellence.com/national events

Make an Enquiry & Book cpd@earlyexcellence.com 01422 311 314

Explore Bespoke Support & Onsite Training admin@earlyexcellence.com

Our terms 8 conditions are available at early excellence.com/terms

Early Excellence Head Office

Huddersfield Road, Elland HX5 0EE

Telephone: 01422 311 314 Email: admin@earlyexcellence.com www.earlyexcellence.com New London Locations

EEx Kings Cross Hub
Edith Neville Primary School, 174 Ossulston

EEx Clapham Hub Maytree Nursery School & Childrens Cent



Early
Excellence
Inspirational
Learning